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Medalists by Club All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

Augsdaugavas novada SS

Gold 5. Women, 100m Backstroke 14 years and older RODIONOVA, Arina 08 1:09.67
9. Women, 100m Medley 14 years and older RODIONOVA, Arina 08 1:11.96

Bronze 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 14 years and older RADZEVICS, Vitalijs 09 1:01.30

DAUSS-Dedele

Silver 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 14 years and older MAKASINS, Aleksejs 09 1:11.56
5. Women, 100m Backstroke 14 years and older RUDAKA, Aleksandra 08 1:15.44

Bronze 7. Women, 100m Butterfly 14 years and older IVANOVA, Alina 08 1:21.62
9. Women, 100m Medley 14 years and older RUDAKA, Aleksandra 08 1:16.84

DAUSS-Dzalbe

Gold 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 14 years and older CURGELIS, Valerijs 05 51.59
2. Men, 100m Freestyle 10 - 11 years ZEILA, Lotars 13 1:15.31
6. Men, 100m Backstroke 14 years and older CURGELIS, Valerijs 05 55.21
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 14 years and older MUHO, Jegors 07 1:07.22
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 12 - 13 years BARKEVICS, Damirs 12 1:20.31
1. Women, 100m Freestyle 14 years and older ORLOVA, Diana 07 1:06.01
1. Women, 100m Freestyle 10 - 11 years KRAVALE, Kamilla 13 1:14.37
5. Women, 100m Backstroke 10 - 11 years KRAVALE, Kamilla 13 1:20.41
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 14 years and older SIDLOVSKA, Evelina 07 1:19.62
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 12 - 13 years UMBRASKO, Sofia 12 1:36.69
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 10 - 11 years KOMAROVA, Polina 13 1:29.90
7. Women, 100m Butterfly 10 - 11 years UPENIKA, Erika 14 1:48.56
9. Women, 100m Medley 10 - 11 years KOMAROVA, Polina 13 1:28.43
9. Women, 100m Medley 9 years and younger KISELOVA, Emilija 15 1:45.69

Silver 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 12 - 13 years BARKEVICS, Damirs 12 1:03.53
6. Men, 100m Backstroke 10 - 11 years ZEILA, Lotars 13 1:22.69
10. Men, 100m Medley 14 years and older MUHO, Jegors 07 1:02.72
1. Women, 100m Freestyle 12 - 13 years GIPTERE, Marta 12 1:13.61
1. Women, 100m Freestyle 9 years and younger KISELOVA, Emilija 15 1:35.96
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 12 - 13 years SERSNOVA, Sofija 12 1:47.16
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 10 - 11 years UPENIKA, Erika 14 1:39.78
7. Women, 100m Butterfly 14 years and older ORLOVA, Diana 07 1:14.98
7. Women, 100m Butterfly 12 - 13 years GIPTERE, Marta 12 1:25.95
9. Women, 100m Medley 14 years and older SIDLOVSKA, Evelina 07 1:13.77
9. Women, 100m Medley 12 - 13 years UMBRASKO, Sofia 12 1:29.79

Bronze 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 14 years and older KIRILLOVS, Nikita 08 57.58
6. Men, 100m Backstroke 12 - 13 years SIDLOVSKIS, Renars 12 1:17.23
6. Men, 100m Backstroke 10 - 11 years IVANOVS, Jegors 13 1:23.34
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 10 - 11 years LEBEDEVS, Damirs 13 1:43.47
10. Men, 100m Medley 10 - 11 years IVANOVS, Jegors 13 1:28.80
1. Women, 100m Freestyle 14 years and older BRIKOVA, Julija 07 1:09.08
1. Women, 100m Freestyle 12 - 13 years GLOTOVA, Adriana 12 1:14.47
1. Women, 100m Freestyle 10 - 11 years SLONSKA, Valerija 13 1:30.42
5. Women, 100m Backstroke 10 - 11 years SLONSKA, Valerija 13 1:31.70
9. Women, 100m Medley 12 - 13 years SERSNOVA, Sofija 12 1:31.32

DAUSS-Mihejevs

Bronze 3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 12 - 13 years JACENKO, Lana 12 1:50.23
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 10 - 11 years JEPIFANOVA, Sofija 13 1:55.05

DAUSS-Narajevs

Gold 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 9 years and younger LINKEVICS, Damirs 15 1:18.74
6. Men, 100m Backstroke 9 years and younger ANDRUSKEVICS, Romans 16 1:36.35
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 9 years and younger PUPKEVICS, Romans 15 2:18.96
8. Men, 100m Butterfly 10 - 11 years SOLINS, Pavels 14 1:52.96
8. Men, 100m Butterfly 9 years and younger PALKOVSKIS, Tamurs 15 1:51.97
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10. Men, 100m Medley 9 years and younger LINKEVICS, Damirs 15 1:30.09
1. Women, 100m Freestyle 12 - 13 years GEDROITE, Karolina 11 1:08.43
5. Women, 100m Backstroke 12 - 13 years KUZMINA, Ksenija 12 1:17.33
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 9 years and younger ZAICA, Evija 15 1:57.62
7. Women, 100m Butterfly 12 - 13 years GEDROITE, Karolina 11 1:23.60
7. Women, 100m Butterfly 9 years and younger ZAICA, Evija 15 1:50.85
9. Women, 100m Medley 12 - 13 years KUZMINA, Ksenija 12 1:17.79

Silver 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 12 - 13 years PIZANS, Anatolijs 11 1:14.62
6. Men, 100m Backstroke 9 years and younger PALKOVSKIS, Tamurs 15 1:37.60
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 10 - 11 years SALEKALNS, Emils 13 1:42.68
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 9 years and younger HRAPUNOVS, Tomass 16 2:20.84
8. Men, 100m Butterfly 9 years and younger DOBKEVICS, Matvejs 15 2:00.16
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 9 years and younger TURZJONOKA, Ariana 15 2:04.15
9. Women, 100m Medley 9 years and younger RAICONOKA, Eleonora 15 1:52.87

Bronze 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 12 - 13 years UMPIROVICS, Roberts 11 1:35.16
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 9 years and younger BOGDANOVS, Romans 15 2:34.66
8. Men, 100m Butterfly 9 years and younger MARINICEVS, Alberts 15 2:12.03
10. Men, 100m Medley 12 - 13 years RODIONOVS, Glebs 12 1:29.94
1. Women, 100m Freestyle 9 years and younger RAICONOKA, Eleonora 15 1:36.90
5. Women, 100m Backstroke 9 years and younger DARGELE, Alina 15 2:03.16
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 9 years and younger KIRILOVA, Uljana 15 2:13.15
9. Women, 100m Medley 9 years and younger TURZJONOKA, Ariana 15 2:04.60

DAUSS-Semjonovs

Gold 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 9 years and younger GLOTOVA, Nikola 16 1:28.94
5. Women, 100m Backstroke 9 years and younger GLOTOVA, Nikola 16 1:38.46

Silver 5. Women, 100m Backstroke 12 - 13 years PILSCIKOVA, Marija 11 1:20.17
5. Women, 100m Backstroke 9 years and younger CIZOVA, Violeta 15 2:02.59

Bronze 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 9 years and younger PRUDANS, Timurs 15 1:43.29
10. Men, 100m Medley 14 years and older MAGRINS, Eriks 10 1:04.66
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 14 years and older SVENCA, Milana 10 1:29.37

Jurmalas SS

Bronze 5. Women, 100m Backstroke 12 - 13 years BOGDANOVA, Lada 11 1:20.56

Kipsalas peldbaseins

Gold 8. Men, 100m Butterfly 12 - 13 years MARTIROSYAN, Georgy 11 1:10.95
7. Women, 100m Butterfly 14 years and older MONOKANDILOSE, Darija 10 1:13.47

Silver 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 14 years and older MONOKANDILOSE, Darija 10 1:07.37
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 14 years and older SAMOILOVA, Alisa 10 1:24.69

Bronze 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 12 - 13 years MARTIROSYAN, Georgy 11 1:05.14
5. Women, 100m Backstroke 14 years and older MARTIROSYAN, Aleksandra 09 1:15.57

Rezeknes BJSS

Gold 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 12 - 13 years TALALAJEVS, Daniils 11 1:00.87
6. Men, 100m Backstroke 12 - 13 years CUGUNOVS, Zahars 11 1:12.81
6. Men, 100m Backstroke 10 - 11 years PUSNAKOVS, Tomass 13 1:16.97
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 10 - 11 years HODJUKS, Marjans 14 1:40.12
8. Men, 100m Butterfly 14 years and older LEISAVNIEKS, Oskars 07 1:03.31
10. Men, 100m Medley 14 years and older KIRGIZOVS, Timurs 08 1:01.39
10. Men, 100m Medley 12 - 13 years TALALAJEVS, Daniils 11 1:08.09
10. Men, 100m Medley 10 - 11 years PUSNAKOVS, Tomass 13 1:16.04

Silver 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 14 years and older LEISAVNIEKS, Oskars 07 57.28
2. Men, 100m Freestyle 10 - 11 years BRIVERS, Daniels 13 1:17.33
2. Men, 100m Freestyle 9 years and younger JEZKOVS, Mihails 15 1:25.14
6. Men, 100m Backstroke 14 years and older KIRGIZOVS, Timurs 08 1:01.21
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 12 - 13 years PEREHOZEVS, Dmitrijs 12 1:27.05
8. Men, 100m Butterfly 14 years and older JEZKOVS, Matvejs 10 1:07.91
8. Men, 100m Butterfly 12 - 13 years CUGUNOVS, Zahars 11 1:16.62
10. Men, 100m Medley 12 - 13 years SCUPAKS, Viktors 11 1:20.96
10. Men, 100m Medley 10 - 11 years BRIVERS, Daniels 13 1:25.45
10. Men, 100m Medley 9 years and younger JEZKOVS, Mihails 15 1:34.95
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1. Women, 100m Freestyle 10 - 11 years ZIMINA, Olesja 13 1:24.72
5. Women, 100m Backstroke 10 - 11 years SMULOVA, Viktorija 13 1:29.87
9. Women, 100m Medley 10 - 11 years SMULOVA, Viktorija 13 1:30.10

Bronze 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 10 - 11 years PUSNAKOVS, Alekss 13 1:18.56
2. Men, 100m Freestyle 9 years and younger PODGAISKIS, Dmitrijs 15 1:28.98
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 14 years and older KURMELOVS, Artjoms 08 1:14.20
8. Men, 100m Butterfly 14 years and older KURMELOVS, Artjoms 08 1:08.75
8. Men, 100m Butterfly 12 - 13 years SAMODUROVS, Dmitrijs 12 1:21.34
10. Men, 100m Medley 9 years and younger PODGAISKIS, Dmitrijs 15 1:36.94
9. Women, 100m Medley 10 - 11 years ZIMINA, Olesja 13 1:42.61


